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VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT 2024

Name

Bartschi Mario
Schweizer Beat
Schweizer Christa
Durr Stefan
Sasse Fritz
Ehrsam Ruedi
Wagner Rafael
Hafelfinger Bruno
Fasler Stefan
Wagner Pia
Lehmann Michael

Durrenberger Werner

Total

368
360
358
347
338
337
334
328
324
305
267
258



